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199502240000
48921

02/24/1995
10:55:46

RAILROAD
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WEBER,
ROBERT

199609200003
12581

09/20/1996
01:32:10

RAILROAD
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREEN,
RICHARD C

199908260003
58931

08/26/1999
11:02:02

RAILROAD
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LEATHERWO
OD, MARK

200005010001
40411

05/01/2000
10:33:54

RAILROAD
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CAIN, ROGER
E

200006300002
18561

06/30/2000
09:55:01

RAILROAD
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GARRETT,
DONELL F

200101170000
17771

01/17/2001
10:07:12

RAILROAD
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JERNIGAN,
JASON E

200109070003
86481

09/07/2001
10:06:43

RAILROAD
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NICHOLSON,
RODERICK M

199505050001
17071

05/05/1995
09:18:04

RAILROAD
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAYNE, JOHN
S

199804100001
29301

04/10/1998
11:49:38

RAILROAD
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHOEMAKER,
SAMUEL L

199807170002
73391

07/17/1998
02:29:01

RAILROAD
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER, G
KEITH

199807290002
89731

07/29/1998
02:53:37

RAILROAD
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARPER,
WILLIAM H JR

199810210004
12041

10/21/1998
12:47:07

RAILROAD
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
GARY E

200006260002
12121

06/26/2000
09:53:14

RAILROAD
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TIPTON, A M

200106120002
40491

06/12/2001
11:45:24

RAILROAD
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REID,
CHRISTIAN L



199205070000
75011

05/07/1992
08:16:25

RAILROAD
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CAIN, ROGER
EARL


