Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199502240000 18921	02/24/1995 10:55:46	RAILROAD FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WEBER, ROBERT						Boompaon
199609200003 12581	09/20/1996 01:32:10	RAILROAD FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREEN, RICHARD C						
99908260003 58931	08/26/1999 11:02:02	RAILROAD FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LEATHERWO OD, MARK						
200005010001 40411	05/01/2000 10:33:54	RAILROAD FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CAIN, ROGER E						
200006300002 18561	06/30/2000 09:55:01	RAILROAD FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GARRETT, DONELL F						
200101170000 17771	01/17/2001 10:07:12	RAILROAD FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JERNIGAN, JASON E						
200109070003 86481	09/07/2001 10:06:43	RAILROAD FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NICHOLSON, RODERICK M						
199505050001 17071	05/05/1995 09:18:04	RAILROAD FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAYNE, JOHN S						
199804100001 29301	04/10/1998 11:49:38	RAILROAD FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHOEMAKER, SAMUEL L						
199807170002 73391	07/17/1998 02:29:01	RAILROAD FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, G KEITH						
199807290002 39731	07/29/1998 02:53:37	RAILROAD FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARPER, WILLIAM H JR						
99810210004 2041	10/21/1998 12:47:07	RAILROAD FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, GARY E						
200006260002 2121	06/26/2000 09:53:14	RAILROAD FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TIPTON, A M						
200106120002 40491	06/12/2001 11:45:24	RAILROAD FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REID, CHRISTIAN L						

75011 08:16:25 FEDERAL CREDIT UNION SECURED PARTY FINANCING STATEMENT EARL	199205070000 75011	08:16:25	FEDERAL CREDIT			CAIN, ROGER EARL							
--	-----------------------	----------	-------------------	--	--	---------------------	--	--	--	--	--	--	--